


• Team 1 - Klingons Around Uranus 
– Ed Summers 

– DeDe Fox 

– Vince LaBrozzi 

– Karen LaBrozzi 

– Dave Groethe 

– Marla Groethe 



• Team 5 - Team Crazy House 
– Abeth Spencer 

– Tony Spencer 

– Aranea Push 

– Cameron Push 

– TBD 
 



• Team 9 - HUH? 
– Patty Romero 

– Jim Romero 

– Terry Andersen 

–  Kathy Volk 

– Ian Dolge 

– Brock Bauer 



• Team 22 - Awesome Sauce 
– Seth Kromholz 

– Amy Wasserman 

– Theo Parfet 

– Neil Bass 

– Elijah Rosov 

– Donnelly Maysey  

 

 



• Team 26 - Acme Treasure Hunt 
– Bruce Carlton 

– Mary Carlton 

– Mark Morgan 

– Ashley Morgan  



• Team 19 – Where’s Dave? 
– Bob Coffeen 

– Will Klemovage 

– Paul Dmura 

– Janell DMura 

– Julie Mirsky 

– Dawn Sims 



• Team 3 - The Intimidators 
– Pat Scott 

– Marilyn Scott 

– Robert Scott 

– Chris Eaton 

– Susan Eaton 

– Kaitlin Eaton 



• Team 20 - Its Only A Flesh Wound 
– Tim Bartz 

– Greg Morse 

– Tracy Lemieux-Bartz 

– Roy Zaborowski 

– Barbara Zaborowski 

– Bruce 



• Team 16 - Completely Lost in 2012 
– Jamey Geer 

– Crystal Geer 

– Barb Geer 

– Maria Zafonte 

– Bobbie Tomasek 

– Chuck Rahrig 
 



• Team 13 - Super Fartz & the Squirtz 
– Paul Zellner 

– Darin DeHerrera 

– Clint Hungerford 

– Jonathan Hungerford 

– Richard Hungerford 



• Team 25 - Tonya Harding Drives a Corvair 

– Bill Snavely 

– Gordy Snavely 

– Randy Best 

– Lorraine Rodriguez 

– Nick Hoffman 

– Eve Hoffman  



• Team 7 - Nice Guys 
– Jonathan Kunze 

– Katie Kunze 

– Daniel Poole 

– Sheiana Poole 
 



• Team 28 - Epic Fail 
– Rod Kennan 

– Pamela Kennan 

– Al Diamant 

– Steve Deeb 

– Tom Ratcliffe 



• Team 11 - "Slow-ivus Hunt-icus“ 
– Karl Tauscher 

– Tracy Tauscher 

– Karen Krause 

– Tom Krause 

– David Souder 

– Adam Gavrich 
 



• Team 24 - Average Inteligence 
– Doug Kapler 

– Rich Wilkinson 

– Nan Wilkinson 

– Denise Brown 

– Pat Maneely 

– Dona Maneely 



• Team 8 - Aiming for 2nd 
– Mike Kroeger 

– Pete Bobrowitz 

– Cory McCormick 

–  Paul Richards 

– Paul Fisher 

– Nick Bobrowitz 



• Team 15 - Octagorgon 
– Iris Rundle 

– Rich Wendlandt 

– Marc Gantenbein 

– Mark Snyder 

– Pete Daniel 

– Carlos Gameros 



• Team 18 - ACME Treasure Hunters 
– Mike Mead 

– Dana Mead 

– Dean Long 

– Kathy Long 

– Caleb Frazier 

– Beckie Frazier 



• Team 27 - L for Love 
– Darrick Krause 

– Ashley Krause 

–  Ken Krause 

– Kathryn Krause 

– Randall Foote 

– Amy Moore 



• Team 30 - Trying Things at Random 
– Kelly Revelle 

– Wesley Revelle 

– Amy Gallagher 

– Julie Cunningham 

– Kourtney Belle 



• Team 12 - Losing is Winning 
– Steve Belle 

– Lauren Belle 

– Paul Wren 

– John Bondurant 

– Jennifer Bondurant 



• Team 23 - Also Aiming for Second 
– Matt Kroeger 

– Martin Kroeger 

– Karyn MacVean 

– Nate Brengle 

–   



• Team 29 - Crazy with the Cheese Whiz 
– Kristen Magnuson 

– Doug Magnuson 

– Mary Stoffel 

– Craig Stoffel 

– Dana Day 



• Team 4 - semi SEMI 
– Kathy von Burg 

– Michael  Gibbs 

– Jim McCord 

– Peggy Spragg 

– Judy Churchill 

– Roni Bueno  



• Team 10 - Treasure Ninjas 
– Michele Crowell 

– Jeff Crowell 

– Erica Connors 

– Derek Mulwain 

– Denise Gabaldon 

– Steve Gabaldon 



• Team 14 - F.E.M.A. Females Enduring Male 
Adolescents 

– Michelle Stufflebeam 

– David Heath 

– Teresa Zenti 

– Sandi Lampinen 

– Rob Laudick 



• Team 2 - Cobra Kai 
– Carli Longpre 

– Christopher Longpre 

– Brandy Dible 

– Chris Dible 

– Josh Phillips 

– Emily Tripoli 





• Team 17 - A Van, A Map & Not a Clue 
– Eric Olson 

– Nancy Olson 

– Greg Carmichael 

– Dawn Carmichael 

– Nathan Lentz 

– Charla Lentz 



• Team 6 - Analysis Paralysis 
– Tait Vecsey 

– Karen Vecsey 

– Brian Buttram 

–  Sandra Buttram 

– Chris Hewitt 

– Stephanie Hewitt  
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1 17 A Van, A Map and not a Clue Eric Olson 8:37 0 20 269.8

2 6 Analysis Parlysis Tait Vecsey 8:47 1 20 299.8

3 2 Cobra Kai Carli Longpre 9:19 0 20 311.8

4 14 F.E.M.A.  Females Enduring Male Adolescents Michelle Stufflebeam 9:17 1 20 329.8

5 10 Treasure Ninjas Michelle Crowell 9:19 2 20 349.5

6 4 semi SEMI Kathy von Burg 9:26 1 1 20 354.3

7 29 Crazy with the Cheese Whiz Dana Day 9:36 1 20 361.0

8 23 Also Aiming for 2nd Matt Kroeger 9:30 2 20 368.3

9 12 Losing is Winning Steve Belle 10:00 1 20 370.9

10 30 Trying Things at Random Kelly Revelle 9:53 1 20 371.3

11 27 L is for Love Eric Krause 9:59 1 20 371.8

12 18 ACME Trasure Hunters Mike Meade 9:46 2 20 376.9

13 15 Octogorgon Iris Rundle 9:33 2 20 378.0

14 8 Aiming for 2nd Mike Kroeger 9:37 2 20 382.0

15 24 Average Intelligence Doug Kapler 9:53 0 19 383.0

16 11 Slow-ivus Hunt-icus Karl Tauscher 10:05 1 20 383.3

17 28 Epic Fail Rod Kennan 10:13 1 20 383.5

18 7 Nice Guys Jonathan Kunze 10:07 2 20 397.5

19 25 Tonya Harding Drives a Corvair Bill Snavely 9:54 3 20 404.5

20 13 Super Fartz & the Squirtz Paul Zellner 10:10 2 20 408.3

21 16 Completely Lost in 2012 Jamey Geer 10:11 1 2 20 411.5

22 20 Its only a Flesh Wound Tim Bartz 10:08 3 20 418.5

23 3 The Intimidators Pat Scott 10:08 0 18 423.0

24 19 Wheres Dave?  Bob Coffeen 9:36 3 19 426.0

25 26 ACME Treasure Hunt Bruce Carlton 10:21 2 18 469.3

26 22 Awesome Sauce Seth Kromholz 9:55 1 16 475.9

27 9 HUH? Patty Romero 10:19 3 17 504.9

28 5 Team Crazy House Abeth Spenser 10:19 2 16 509.9

29 1 Klingons Around Uranus Ed Summers 10:24 2 15 539.9



• Detailed Results will be 
posted Sunday: 
– Winning Team Pictures 

– Scoring Results 

– Site Voting Results 

• Additional Hunt details 
will be posted through 
the week: 
– Hunt Survey 

– Solution Book 

• See you for TH2014 


